
WCBS Team Championships Mixed - Ankara / Turkiye 2023

Legend: MP - Matches Played, PT - Points, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/2 - Printed: 1.02.2026 14:02

Group SM (Snooker Men)

 Player name Team
Player Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP PT FW FL FD

1 Levi Meiller America
Canada 1 2 1 1 0 5 6 5 14 -9

2 Lim Kok Leong Asia A
Malaysia 3 3 3 1 1 5 11 11 7 4

3 Brendan O`Donoghue Europe A
Ireland 2 0 3 3 1 5 10 9 9 0

4 Abdelrahman Shahin
Africa & Rest of the
World
Egypt

3 0 0 2 2 5 9 7 11 -4

5 Amir Sarkhosh Asia B
Iran 3 3 1 2 3 5 12 12 7 5

6 Liam Davies Europe B
Wales 3 3 3 2 0 5 12 11 7 4

Group SW (Snooker Women)

 Player name Team
Player Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP PT FW FL FD

1 Anita Chan America
Canada 0 0 1 0 0 5 5 1 15 -14

2 Waratthanun Sukritthanes Asia A
Thailand 3 2 3 3 3 5 14 14 4 10

3 Wendy Jans Europe A
Belgium 3 2 3 3 3 5 14 14 3 11

4 Matine Yousra
Africa & Rest of the
World
Morocco

3 0 1 1 1 5 7 6 13 -7

5 Vidya Pillai Asia B
India 3 1 0 3 3 5 11 10 7 3

6 Ewa Pawińska Europe B
Poland 3 1 0 3 0 5 9 7 10 -3

Group CM (Carom Men)

 Player name Team
Player Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP PT FW FL FD

1 Pedro Gonzalez America
Colombia 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 -5

2 Tran Quyet Chien Asia A
Vietnam 1 1 1 1 0 5 13 4 1 3

3 Martin Horn Europe A
Germany 1 0 0 1 0 5 9 2 3 -1

4 Sameh Sidhom
Africa & Rest of the
World
Egypt

1 0 1 1 1 5 12 4 2 2

5 Kim Haengjik Asia B
South Korea 1 0 0 1 0 5 8 2 4 -2

6 Dick Jaspers Europe B
Netherlands 1 1 1 0 1 5 13 4 1 3

Group CW (Carom Women)

 Player name Team
Player Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP PT FW FL FD

1 Jackeline Perez America
Peru 1 0 0 1 0 5 9 2 3 -1

2 Chae Won Heo Asia A
South Korea 0 0 1 0 1 5 9 2 3 -1

3 Therese Klompenhouwer Europe A
Netherlands 1 1 0 1 1 5 13 4 1 3

4 Gulsen Degener
Africa & Rest of the
World
Türkiye

1 0 1 1 0 5 11 3 2 1

5 Yuko Nishimoto Asia B
Japan 0 1 0 0 0 5 7 1 4 -3

6 Charlotte Sørensen Europe B
Denmark 1 0 0 1 1 5 11 3 2 1



WCBS Team Championships Mixed - Ankara / Turkiye 2023

Legend: MP - Matches Played, PT - Points, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 2/2 - Printed: 1.02.2026 14:02

Group PM (Pool Men)

 Player name Team
Player Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP PT FW FL FD

1 Hunter Lombardo America
USA 5 4 8 7 1 5 9 25 26 -1

2 Robbie Capito Asia A
Hong Kong China 7 7 6 5 5 5 10 30 30 0

3 Mario He Europe A
Austria 7 5 6 5 7 5 10 30 26 4

4 Clark Sullivan
Africa & Rest of the
World
New Zealand

4 6 6 7 6 5 10 29 31 -2

5 Bader Alawadhi Asia B
Kuwait 1 7 7 5 6 5 10 26 30 -4

6 Konrad Juszczyszyn Europe B
Poland 7 7 2 6 6 5 11 28 25 3

Group PW (Pool Women)

 Player name Team
Player Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP PT FW FL FD

1 Adriana Villar America
Costa Rica 3 6 2 0 6 5 7 17 36 -19

2 Annita Kan Jaya Asia A
Indonesia 7 7 4 3 6 5 10 27 25 2

3 Kristina Zlateva Europe A
Bulgaria 6 2 6 6 6 5 9 26 31 -5

4 Meng-Hsia Hung
Africa & Rest of the
World
Australia

10 7 6 4 7 5 12 34 23 11

5 Silviana Lu Asia B
Indonesia 7 7 6 7 7 5 14 34 18 16

6 Sara Rocha Europe B
Portugal 6 6 6 4 5 5 8 27 32 -5

Group HM (Heyball Men)

 Player name Team
Player Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP PT FW FL FD

1 Alejandro Carvajal America
Chile 1 7 7 2 3 5 9 20 28 -8

2 Zhao Ruliang Asia A
China 7 7 7 7 7 5 15 35 7 28

3 Saki Kanatlar Europe A
Türkiye 2 1 7 4 4 5 7 18 33 -15

4 Mervin Donnelly
Africa & Rest of the
World
South Africa

5 2 5 4 0 5 5 16 35 -19

5 Moh Keen Hoo Asia B
Malaysia 7 1 7 7 7 5 13 29 22 7

6 Sanjin Pehlivanovic Europe B
Bosnia Herzegovina 7 2 7 7 5 5 11 28 21 7

Group HW (Heyball Women)

 Player name Team
Player Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP PT FW FL FD

1 Soledad Ayala America
Argentina 4 3 3 1 7 5 7 18 31 -13

2 Narantuya Bayarsaikhan Asia A
Mongolia 7 4 7 3 7 5 11 28 24 4

3 Kelly Fisher Europe A
Great Britain 7 7 7 2 7 5 13 30 19 11

4 Elzette Koen
Africa & Rest of the
World
South Africa

9 2 3 4 5 5 7 23 31 -8

5 Shi Tianqi Asia B
China 7 7 7 7 7 5 15 35 12 23

6 Ana Gradisnik Europe B
Slovenia 1 4 2 7 2 5 7 16 33 -17


